
                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                               Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6485  Abby Frost                     7  Longfellow Middle School       13:10.1  6:36 
      2    2 6390  Sanjana Musafir                8  Aquinas                        13:11.5  6:36 
      3    3 6418  Rubianne Kinsman               8  Holmen Middle School           13:27.0  6:44 
      4    4 6659  Odessa Huebner                 8  Westby                         13:51.8  6:56 
      5    5 6428  Reese Tierney                  8  Holmen Middle School           13:54.9  6:58 
      6    6 6534  Sadie Peterson                 8  Onalaska Middle School         14:01.6  7:01 
      7    7 6535  Finley Rudie                   8  Onalaska Middle School         14:10.6  7:06 
      8    8 6422  Makenzie Nunemacher            8  Holmen Middle School           14:20.0  7:10 
      9    9 6497  Kaylyn Torkelson               8  Longfellow Middle School       14:26.5  7:14 
     10   10 6481  Avery Barrette                 8  Longfellow Middle School       14:29.3  7:15 
     11   11 6537  Claire Verzwyvelt              8  Onalaska Middle School         14:37.8  7:19 
     12   12 6584  Scarlett Schaefer              8  Sparta                         14:40.0  7:20 
     13   13 6658  Hannah Hagen                   8  Westby                         14:44.4  7:23 
     14   14 6532  Sophia Orozco                  6  Onalaska Middle School         14:46.7  7:24 
     15   15 6631  Nora Johnson                   6  West Salem Middle School       14:54.1  7:28 
     16   16 6528  Lana Kromke                    7  Onalaska Middle School         14:56.7  7:29 
     17   17 6429  Claire Wagoner                 7  Holmen Middle School           14:57.2  7:29 
     18   18 6610  Teagan Bailey                  7  Tomah Middle School            14:59.4  7:30 
     19   19 6486  Maren Heckman                  8  Longfellow Middle School       14:59.5  7:30 
     20   20 6430  Elsiy Williams                 6  Holmen Middle School           15:00.4  7:31 
     21   21 6527  Abbie Hanson                   8  Onalaska Middle School         15:01.0  7:31 
     22      6461  Elin Miles                     7  Logan Middle School            15:03.5  7:32 
     23   22 6529  Lorraine Marinier              7  Onalaska Middle School         15:05.0  7:33 
     24   23 6484  Sarah Faucheux                 8  Longfellow Middle School       15:08.4  7:35 
     25   24 6612  Olivia Conzemius               7  Tomah Middle School            15:18.6  7:40 
     26   25 6575  Quinn Donskey                  8  Sparta                         15:22.3  7:42 
     27   26 6488  Ada Meddinger                  6  Longfellow Middle School       15:23.6  7:42 
     28   27 6407  Allison Anibas                 7  Holmen Middle School           15:29.5  7:45 
     29   28 6585  AMELIA SCHUMACHER              8  Sparta                         15:30.1  7:46 
     30   29 6572  KENLEY ADAMS                   7  Sparta                         15:34.3  7:48 
     31   30 6629  Taylor Buisman                 6  West Salem Middle School       15:43.7  7:52 
     32   31 6615  Anja Johnson                   7  Tomah Middle School            15:43.8  7:52 
     33   32 6630  Hailey Dockendorf              5  West Salem Middle School       15:53.2  7:57 
     34   33 6632  Magdalyn Peterson              5  West Salem Middle School       15:59.0  8:00 
     35   34 6628  Evelyn Bossingham              5  West Salem Middle School       16:00.1  8:01 
     36   35 6392  Claire Vandenlangdenberg       7  Aquinas                        16:00.6  8:01 
     37   36 6633  Amy Stefferud                  5  West Salem Middle School       16:04.9  8:03 
     38   37 6634  Sofia Whitacre                 6  West Salem Middle School       16:09.7  8:05 
     39   38 6657  Sydney Evenstad                6  Westby                         16:10.5  8:06 
     40   39 6414  Alexis Haverfield              6  Holmen Middle School           16:13.9  8:07 
     41   40 6389  Ella Krejchik                  7  Aquinas                        16:35.0  8:18 
     42   41 6611  Milynn Berg                    6  Tomah Middle School            16:41.3  8:21 
     43   42 6613  Adalyn Daly                    7  Tomah Middle School            16:48.3  8:25 
     44   43 6580  Sydney Muller                  7  Sparta                         16:51.4  8:26 
     45   44 6391  Olivia Taylor                  8  Aquinas                        16:52.5  8:27 
     46   45 6616  Delia Lindberg                 6  Tomah Middle School            17:02.0  8:31 
     47   46 6583  Devoni Pocan                   8  Sparta                         17:11.0  8:36 
     48   47 6579  Haylee Lorenz                  8  Sparta                         17:11.5  8:36 
     49   48 6662  Sarah Storbakken               8  Westby                         17:38.3  8:50 
     50   49 6388  Evelyn Flege                   6  Aquinas                        17:55.0  8:58 
     51   50 6654  Rhea Cornford                  8  Westby                         19:49.4  9:55 
     52   51 6656  Jazzy DeLeon                   6  Westby                         19:57.2  9:59 
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                                    **** Girls' A Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    53  Holmen Middle School                       (14:19.9  71:39.5 1:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Rubianne Kinsman           8 13:27.0
       2      5  Reese Tierney              8 13:54.9
       3      8  Makenzie Nunemacher        8 14:20.0
       4     17  Claire Wagoner             7 14:57.2
       5     20  Elsiy Williams             6 15:00.4
       6   ( 27) Allison Anibas             7 15:29.5
       7   ( 39) Alexis Haverfield          6 16:13.9

       2.    54  Onalaska Middle School                     (14:30.7  72:33.4 0:55.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sadie Peterson             8 14:01.6
       2      7  Finley Rudie               8 14:10.6
       3     11  Claire Verzwyvelt          8 14:37.8
       4     14  Sophia Orozco              6 14:46.7
       5     16  Lana Kromke                7 14:56.7
       6   ( 21) Abbie Hanson               8 15:01.0
       7   ( 22) Lorraine Marinier          7 15:05.0

       3.    62  Longfellow Middle School                   (14:26.8  72:13.8 1:58.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abby Frost                 7 13:10.1
       2      9  Kaylyn Torkelson           8 14:26.5
       3     10  Avery Barrette             8 14:29.3
       4     19  Maren Heckman              8 14:59.5
       5     23  Sarah Faucheux             8 15:08.4
       6   ( 26) Ada Meddinger              6 15:23.6

       4.   137  Sparta                                     (15:35.7  77:58.1 2:11.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Scarlett Schaefer          8 14:40.0
       2     25  Quinn Donskey              8 15:22.3
       3     28  AMELIA SCHUMACHER          8 15:30.1
       4     29  KENLEY ADAMS               7 15:34.3
       5     43  Sydney Muller              7 16:51.4
       6   ( 46) Devoni Pocan               8 17:11.0
       7   ( 47) Haylee Lorenz              8 17:11.5

       5.   144  West Salem Middle School                   (15:42.1  78:30.1 1:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Nora Johnson               6 14:54.1
       2     30  Taylor Buisman             6 15:43.7
       3     32  Hailey Dockendorf          5 15:53.2
       4     33  Magdalyn Peterson          5 15:59.0
       5     34  Evelyn Bossingham          5 16:00.1
       6   ( 36) Amy Stefferud              5 16:04.9
       7   ( 37) Sofia Whitacre             6 16:09.7

       6.   153  Westby                                     (16:26.9  82:14.4 5:57.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Odessa Huebner             8 13:51.8
       2     13  Hannah Hagen               8 14:44.4
       3     38  Sydney Evenstad            6 16:10.5
       4     48  Sarah Storbakken           8 17:38.3
       5     50  Rhea Cornford              8 19:49.4
       6   ( 51) Jazzy DeLeon               6 19:57.2



                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                               Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Girls' A Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   156  Tomah Middle School                        (15:54.3  79:31.4 1:48.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Teagan Bailey              7 14:59.4
       2     24  Olivia Conzemius           7 15:18.6
       3     31  Anja Johnson               7 15:43.8
       4     41  Milynn Berg                6 16:41.3
       5     42  Adalyn Daly                7 16:48.3
       6   ( 45) Delia Lindberg             6 17:02.0

       8.   170  Aquinas                                    (16:07.0  80:34.6 4:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sanjana Musafir            8 13:11.5
       2     35  Claire Vandenlangdenberg   7 16:00.6
       3     40  Ella Krejchik              7 16:35.0
       4     44  Olivia Taylor              8 16:52.5
       5     49  Evelyn Flege               6 17:55.0
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                             **** Girls' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6424  Violet Schloegel               7  Holmen Middle School           15:37.7  7:49 
      2    2 6573  Kiara Bonner                   6  Sparta                         15:42.1  7:52 
      3    3 6421  Miriam Nitka                   6  Holmen Middle School           15:44.2  7:53 
      4    4 6431  Kynsley Williams               6  Holmen Middle School           15:53.0  7:57 
      5    5 6582  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA               7  Sparta                         16:11.7  8:06 
      6    6 6409  Laney Brandl                   7  Holmen Middle School           16:15.8  8:08 
      7    7 6525  Madelyn Davidheiser            7  Onalaska Middle School         16:15.9  8:08 
      8    8 6574  Sierra Brantner                7  Sparta                         16:36.0  8:18 
      9    9 6492  Violet Oldernburg              7  Longfellow Middle School       16:41.2  8:21 
     10   10 6530  Lanea Martin                   6  Onalaska Middle School         16:45.5  8:23 
     11   11 6413  Sophia Geary                   7  Holmen Middle School           16:50.9  8:26 
     12   12 6408  Gwen Bowe                      7  Holmen Middle School           16:52.9  8:27 
     13   13 6498  Charlotte Yard                 8  Longfellow Middle School       16:59.2  8:30 
     14   14 6577  Maliya Hutzenbuehler           7  Sparta                         17:04.4  8:33 
     15      6617  Abigail Oyefesu                6  Tomah Middle School            17:09.1  8:35 
     16      6460  Daphne Jesperson               7  Logan Middle School            17:09.1  8:35 
     17      6462  Evelynn Torres                 6  Logan Middle School            17:10.8  8:36 
     18   15 6410  Addison Burt                   6  Holmen Middle School           17:14.9  8:38 
     19   16 6483  McKenzie Carlson               6  Longfellow Middle School       17:25.5  8:43 
     20   17 6536  Sydney Schoen                  7  Onalaska Middle School         17:26.6  8:44 
     21   18 6482  Makenna Beran                  6  Longfellow Middle School       17:27.7  8:44 
     22      6412  Allyson Fiers                  6  Holmen Middle School           17:31.0  8:46 
     23   19 6578  Raven Lopez                    7  Sparta                         17:36.1  8:49 
     24      6426  Ellyce Sommerville             6  Holmen Middle School           17:41.1  8:51 
     25      6427  Tessa Theisen                  7  Holmen Middle School           17:44.6  8:53 
     26   20 6533  Elianna Peterson               8  Onalaska Middle School         18:00.7  9:01 
     27      6463  Brooklin Wateski               6  Logan Middle School            18:10.7  9:06 
     28   21 6538  Avery Wavrunek                 6  Onalaska Middle School         18:24.6  9:13 
     29      6635  Tani Williams                  5  West Salem Middle School       18:33.2  9:17 
     30   22 6499  Hannah Yard                    6  Longfellow Middle School       18:37.8  9:19 
     31      6420  Adelae Mezera                  6  Holmen Middle School           18:42.9  9:22 
     32      6655  Harper Davey                   8  Westby                         18:46.3  9:24 
     33   23 6581  Harper Nichols                 6  Sparta                         18:47.0  9:24 
     34      6663  Sequioa Storbakken             6  Westby                         18:51.4  9:26 
     35   24 6489  Sydney Morris                  6  Longfellow Middle School       18:57.1  9:29 
     36   25 6524  Sydney Cichosz                 8  Onalaska Middle School         18:58.8  9:30 
     37   26 6526  Vanessa Davis                  8  Onalaska Middle School         18:59.4  9:30 
     38      6531  Phoebe Miranda                 7  Onalaska Middle School         19:09.3  9:35 
     39      6660  Macey Hulst                    6  Westby                         19:10.3  9:36 
     40      6411  Claire Eddy                    7  Holmen Middle School           19:12.7  9:37 
     41   27 6490  Morgan Neuman                  7  Longfellow Middle School       19:14.9  9:38 
     42      6493  Olivia Pederson                6  Longfellow Middle School       19:38.3  9:50 
     43      6416  Lillie Holman                  6  Holmen Middle School           19:40.3  9:51 
     44      6494  Rowen Schierman                6  Longfellow Middle School       19:54.7  9:58 
     45      6614  Lucille Hall                   7  Tomah Middle School            20:02.6 10:02 
     46      6487  Lexie Manke                    7  Longfellow Middle School       20:39.7 10:20 
     47      6417  Briley Kaatz                   6  Holmen Middle School           21:14.7 10:38 
     48   28 6576  ELENA ESPARZA YOUNG            7  Sparta                         22:05.4 11:03 
     49      6661  Gracie Reynolds                7  Westby                         22:59.9 11:30 
     50      6618  Illiana Smith                  6  Tomah Middle School            25:44.8 12:53 
     51      6495  Heidi Schulz                   7  Longfellow Middle School       27:41.8 13:51 
     52      6496  Madeline Shulka                6  Longfellow Middle School       28:09.4 14:05 
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       1.    25  Holmen Middle School                       (16:04.4  80:21.6 1:13.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Violet Schloegel           7 15:37.7
       2      3  Miriam Nitka               6 15:44.2
       3      4  Kynsley Williams           6 15:53.0
       4      6  Laney Brandl               7 16:15.8
       5     11  Sophia Geary               7 16:50.9
       6   ( 12) Gwen Bowe                  7 16:52.9
       7   ( 15) Addison Burt               6 17:14.9

       2.    48  Sparta                                     (16:38.1  83:10.3 1:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kiara Bonner               6 15:42.1
       2      5  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA           7 16:11.7
       3      8  Sierra Brantner            7 16:36.0
       4     14  Maliya Hutzenbuehler       7 17:04.4
       5     19  Raven Lopez                7 17:36.1
       6   ( 23) Harper Nichols             6 18:47.0
       7   ( 28) ELENA ESPARZA YOUNG        7 22:05.4

       3.    75  Onalaska Middle School                     (17:22.7  86:53.3 2:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Madelyn Davidheiser        7 16:15.9
       2     10  Lanea Martin               6 16:45.5
       3     17  Sydney Schoen              7 17:26.6
       4     20  Elianna Peterson           8 18:00.7
       5     21  Avery Wavrunek             6 18:24.6
       6   ( 25) Sydney Cichosz             8 18:58.8
       7   ( 26) Vanessa Davis              8 18:59.4

       4.    78  Longfellow Middle School                   (17:26.3  87:11.4 1:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Violet Oldernburg          7 16:41.2
       2     13  Charlotte Yard             8 16:59.2
       3     16  McKenzie Carlson           6 17:25.5
       4     18  Makenna Beran              6 17:27.7
       5     22  Hannah Yard                6 18:37.8
       6   ( 24) Sydney Morris              6 18:57.1
       7   ( 27) Morgan Neuman              7 19:14.9


